DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
BRADDEN TOWN LANDS LIMITED

BRADDICK LIMITED

BRADDONS CLIFFE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BRADELEY GREEN LIMITED

BRADESCO SECURITIES UK LIMITED

BRADFIELD BRETT HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRADFIELD,BRETT & COMPANY LIMITED
BRADFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED

BRADFIELD CONSULTING LIMITED

BRADFORD AND AIREDALE CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

BRADFORD & BINGLEY NOMINEES LIMITED

BRADFORD & BINGLEY QUEST LIMITED
THE BRADFORD AND BINGLEY SPORTS
CLUB LIMITED

(CONT'D)

BRADFORD AND
EMPOWERMENT
BRADFORD AND
EMPOWERMENT
BRADFORD AND
EMPOWERMENT

DISTRICT COMMUNITY
NETWORK LIMITED
DISTRICT COMMUNITY
NETWORK LIMITED
DISTRICT COMMUNITY
NETWORK LIMITED

BRADFORD & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB
LIMITED
BRADFORD
BRADFORD

DISTRICT SENIOR POWER
DISTRICT SENIOR POWER
BRADFORD DISTRICT SENIOR POWER
BRADFORD DISTRICT SENIOR POWER
BRADFORD AND LEEDS (COMMERCIAL
PROPERTIES) LIMITED

BRADFORD AND LEEDS COMMUNITY
ACCOUNTING SERVICE
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BRADFORD AND LEEDS (RESIDENTIAL)
LIMITED

BRADFORD AND LEEDS (RESIDENTIAL)
LIMITED

BRADFORD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE &
INDUSTRY

BRADFORD CITY CAR AUCTION LIMITED

BRADFORD COMMUNITY BROADCASTING
LIMITED

BRADFORD COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT
PROJECT

BRADFORD DRAGONS FOR THE COMMUNITY
LIMITED

BRADFORD DRAGONS FOR THE COMMUNITY
LIMITED

BRADFORD ELECTRICAL LIMITED

BRADFORD ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED

BRADFORD ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED

BRADFORD ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED

BRADFORD ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED

BRADFORD ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED
BRADFORD ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED
BRADFORD HIDE COMPANY LIMITED
BRADFORD HIDE COMPANY LIMITED

06446212
04276365
01130861

02847520
06422684
00785084
00544207
03835955
03835955
04578503

02069185
03079495
02287278
06370028
06370028
06370028
01467187
06338089
06338089
06338089
06338089
02165294
03721361
00199333
00199333
00054940

01185187
02896723

04111491

07382816

07382816

06319568
01792109
01792109
01792109
01792109
01792109
01792109
01615294
01615294
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(C3)
(D2)
(C2)
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19/09/2010
15/09/2010
17/09/2010

17/09/2010
17/09/2010
16/09/2010
16/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
17/09/2010

17/09/2010
17/09/2010
20/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
16/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
17/09/2010
15/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
20/09/2010

16/09/2010
21/09/2010

21/09/2010
21/09/2010
21/09/2010

16/09/2010
21/09/2010
21/09/2010
21/09/2010
21/09/2010
20/09/2010
21/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010

BRAD-CHEM LIMITED

BRAD-CHEM LIMITED

BRAD-CHEM LIMITED

BRADCOMBE LTD

BRADDELL LIMITED

BRADDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

BRADFORD HIDE COMPANY LIMITED
BRADFORD IDLE SPECSAVERS HEARCARE
LIMITED

BRADFORD IMAGE LIMITED

BRADFORD INSURANCE TRUSTEE LIMITED
BRADFORD MARKETING LIMITED
BRADFORD PETERS FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BRADFORD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BRADFORD
LIMITED
BRADFORD
LIMITED
BRADFORD
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

BRADFORD SPECSAVERS LIMITED
BRADFORD TEXTILE SOCIETY
LIMITED (THE)
BRADGATE FENCING SPECIALISTS LTD
BRADGATE PARK (HINCKLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLAW RICHARDS LIMITED
BRADLEYS UK LIMITED
BRADLEY COURT LIMITED
BRADLEY HALL HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRADLEY HALL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
THE BRADLEY HOTEL LIMITED
THE BRADLEY HOTEL LIMITED
BRADLEY LOMAS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
BRADLEY LOMAS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
BRADLEY LOMAS ELECTROLOK LIMITED
BRADLEY LOMAS ELECTROLOK LIMITED
BRADLEY MARK LANE NOMINEE 1 LIMITED
BRADLEY MARK LANE NOMINEE 2 LIMITED
BRADLEY MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
BRADLEYS AGGREGATES LIMITED
BRADLEYSMITH HAIR STUDIO LTD
BRADLEYSMITH HAIR STUDIO LTD

BRADLEYS (STOWMARKET) LIMITED
BRADLEYS (STOWMARKET) LIMITED
BRADLEYS (STOWMARKET) LIMITED
BRADLEYS (STOWMARKET) LIMITED

02232890
02232890
02232890
03646050
03899736
06035382
01615294
04899292

01973267
05601584
06861342
02312270

07013473

07013473

07013473

07013473

02853206
00624120

05355777
05813670

02796922
02796922
02796922
02796922
02796922
02796922
02796922
05916789
01791944
06371772
04080739
07377869
07377869
00934071
00934071
01867729
01867729
04221519
04299916
04907328

06366937
07380208
07380208
00313504
00313504
00313504
00313504
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(D1)
(E1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(C3)
(E1)

(D2)
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16/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
21/09/2010

20/09/2010
21/09/2010
20/09/2010
21/09/2010

21/09/2010
21/09/2010
21/09/2010
21/09/2010

21/09/2010
17/09/2010

16/09/2010
15/09/2010

17/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
15/09/2010
16/09/2010
17/09/2010
17/09/2010
16/09/2010
16/09/2010
20/09/2010
20/09/2010
20/09/2010
20/09/2010
17/09/2010
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20/09/2010

17/09/2010
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17/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010
15/09/2010



